About Quantic™ BEI—For more than 60 years, Quantic™ BEI has advanced the technology of electro-mechanical sensors for motion control systems, with a
focus on the singular characteristic that matters most: performance. The Quantic™ BEI portfolio includes the industry’s best-in-class-resolution absolute
optical encoders, scanners, oscillators and accelerometers, including specialized products from our focused business unit Quantic™ Thistle, also a standout
in its field. And as a Quantic® Electronics company, we’re part of an extended engineering ecosystem and powerful supply chain, defining a competitive
advantage that extends to every Quantic™ BEI customer.
Contact us for more information:   quanticbei.com   /   phone: +1 (501)-851-4000   /   fax: +1 (501)-851-5452   /   sales@quanticbei.com MM-285 Rev A 03/2024
Datasheet
nanoSeries®

separately) include special materials, cable or connector variations, etc. Contact the factory for
price and delivery information.
Ordering Information
NST / -300
Outside Disk
Diameter (×100)
300 = 3.00"
400 = 4.00"
500 = 5.00"
600 = 6.00"
725 = 7.25"
900 = 9.00"
1100 = 11.00"
1200 = 12.00"
24
Resolution
Bits/Turn
P1
Input Voltage
P1: 5VDC
D1
Serial Output
Data Driver
D1 = LVDS
D2 = RS422
L
Cable Exit
L = Left exit
R = Right exit
M2
Structural
Component
Materials
M2 = Titanium Disk
Hub and Readhead
Housing (aluminum
covers)
CS
Product
Assurance Level
CS = Commercial
Space
CP = Commercial
Space Plus
Optional Bakeout
Omitted = None
VB = TVAC
Bakeout
VB72
Cable Length
(4"–72" in 1-inch
increments)
72 = 72-inch
36 = 36-inch
4 = 4-inch
etc.
Cable Exit Left Cable Exit Right